
Name Vorname LG Platz

Olbrich Georg 50,5 1

Konrad Ernst-Robert 50,3 2

Kollecker Thomas 49,6 3

Franke Marlene 48,7 4

Jacob Heiko 48,4 5

Krone Sebastian 48,0 6

Kind Holger 47,2 7

Schmidt Dirk-Sikko 47,0 8

Lehmann Rolf 46,7 9

Kollecker Simone 46,4 10

Eineder Fritz-Georg 46,3 11

Olbinsky Roger 46,2 12

Dziuba Richard 45,8 13

Brede Christel 45,7 14

Wondratschek Karl-Heinz 45,3 16

Esser, Dr. Karl-Heinz 45,3 15

Schüttler Winfried 45,0 17

Wolter Mark 44,3 19

Krätzig Dagmar 44,3 18

Müller Frank 44,0 20

Franke Hans-Joachim 43,8 21

Conrads Dirk 42,8 22

Peters Ernst 42,7 23

Baillot Volker 41,8 24

Gebhard Wolfgang 41,6 26

Überschär Bernfried 41,6 25

Meyer Ulrich 41,4 27

von Einem Thomas 40,4 28

Hofer Rolf 40,3 30

Panusch Albert 40,3 29

Volkmann Klaus 39,5 31

Gleitz Walter 39,1 32

Laufer Tim 39,0 33

Heise Jürgen 38,2 34

Forster Karl-Heinz 37,4 35

Brinkmann Markus 36,9 36
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Luftgewehr

Ußkurat Thorsten 36,6 37

Brennecke Heike 36,5 38

Hornschuh Hans-Herbert 35,0 39

Eichler Dirk 34,5 40

Brandes Hans-Henning 32,7 41

Seegendorf Werner 30,9 42



Name Vorname Glück Platz

Jacob Heiko 500 | 7 1

Kollecker Simone 500 | 6 2

Kollecker Thomas 500 | 3

Brede Christel 500 | 3

Schmidt Dirk-Sikko 450 5

Olbrich Georg 400

Esser, Dr. Karl-Heinz 400

Dziuba Richard 380

Olbinsky Roger 380

Baillot Volker 370 10

Eichler Dirk 300

Schüttler Winfried 300

Kind Holger 300

Panusch Albert 300

Meyer Ulrich 300

Krone Sebastian 290

Wolter Mark 290

Lehmann Rolf 280 18

Franke Hans-Joachim 260 19

Konrad Ernst-Robert 250 20

Laufer Tim 240 21

Gebhard Wolfgang 210

Müller Frank 210

Forster Karl-Heinz 200

Ußkurat Thorsten 200

Brennecke Heike 190

Hofer Rolf 190

Conrads Dirk 190

Peters Ernst 180 29

Eineder Fritz-Georg 160 30

Seegendorf Werner 140 31

Wondratschek Karl-Heinz 110 32

Hornschuh Hans-Herbert 100

Krätzig Dagmar 100

Gleitz Walter 100
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Franke Marlene 80 42

Volkmann Klaus 90

Überschär Bernfried 90

von Einem Thomas 90

Brinkmann Markus 90

Brandes Hans-Henning 90

Heise Jürgen 90

Franke Marlene 80 42

36



Name Vorname Pistole Platz

Kollecker Thomas 38 1

Krone Sebastian 35 2

Olbrich Georg 34

Baillot Volker 34

Volkmann Klaus 32

Dziuba Richard 32

Forster Karl-Heinz 31

Gebhard Wolfgang 31

Brede Christel 30

Olbinsky Roger 30

Müller Frank 29 11

Kollecker Simone 28 12

Eichler Dirk 25 13

Überschär Bernfried 23

Schmidt Dirk-Sikko 23

Brennecke Heike 23

Laufer Tim 23

Lehmann Rolf 22 18

Hofer Rolf 20 19

Schüttler Winfried 20 19

Kind Holger 19 21

Wolter Mark 18 22

Panusch Albert 16

Conrads Dirk 16

Eineder Fritz-Georg 16

Hornschuh Hans-Herbert 16

Ußkurat Thorsten 16

Jacob Heiko 14 28

Franke Marlene 9

von Einem Thomas 9

Meyer Ulrich 9

Wondratschek Karl-Heinz 8 32

Franke Hans-Joachim 4 33

Esser, Dr. Karl-Heinz 0

Brinkmann Markus 0

Seegendorf Werner 0
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